
 

                              THDC INDIA LIMITED  

  

 
CW SYSTEM EQUIPMENT PACKAGE 

FOR  
KHURJA  SUPER THERMAL POWER PROJECT (2x660 MW) 

LOCATED AT 
 

VILLAGE DUSHAHARA, TEHSIL KHURJA, DISTT. BULANDSHEHAR, STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH 
 

INVITATION  FOR  BIDS (IFB)/NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 

 

(Domestic Competitive Bidding) 

 

IFB Number: 2021_THDC_631630                               Date: 29-05-2021 

Bidding Document no.  (if any):  THDC/RKSH/CC-9915-412                                                                                      

Name of Package/Work: CW System Equipment Package 

 

Type of Bidding: E-tendering/ Single Stage Two Envelope 

Bidding document Download:  From 29-05-2021  to 06-07-2021 upto 1500  hrs (IST) 

Receipt of Techno-Commercial and Price Bids:  06-07-2021 upto 1500 hrs (IST) 

 

Date and Time of opening of Techno-Commercial Bids: 07-07-2021 at 1500 hrs (IST) 

Date and Time of opening of Price Bids: Shall be intimated separately 

 

Contact Details: GM (Corporate Contracts), THDC India Ltd., Pragati Bhawan, By-Pass Road, Pragatipuram, 
Rishikesh - 249 201   

 

Tel: 0135-2431461 /2473229/ 2473407 

Email: corpcontract@thdc.co.in 

Website: https:// www.eprocure.gov.in or www.thdc.co.in  

Registered Office: BHAGIRATHI BHAWAN, (TOP TERRACE), BHAGIRATHIPURAM, TEHRI GARHWAL-249001,  
CIN: U45203UR1988GOI009822 

 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

